KL3062 https://www.beckhoff.com/kl3062
Technical changes reserved
As of 11.06.2025 | Page 1 of 3
Image similar, may contain optional accessories
Product status: regular delivery
The KL3062 analog input terminal handles signals in the range from 0 to 10 V. The voltage is digitized to a resolution of
12 bits and is transmitted, electrically isolated, to the higher-level automation device. The input channels of the Bus Terminal
have a common ground potential, the reference ground. The run LEDs give an indication of the data exchange with the Bus

Technical changes reserved
As of 11.06.2025 | Page 3 of 3
Ordering information
Ordering information
KL3062 Bus Terminal, 2-channel analog input, voltage, 0…10 V, 12 bit, single-ended
KS3062 Bus Terminal, 2-channel analog input, voltage, 0…10 V, 12 bit, single-ended, pluggable
wiring
KL3062-0010 Bus Terminal, 2-channel analog input, voltage, 0…10 V, 12 bit, single-ended, Siemens S5
format
KL3062-0011 Bus Terminal, 2-channel analog input, voltage, 0…20 V, 12 bit, single-ended
KL3062-0012 Bus Terminal, 2-channel analog input, voltage, 0…10 V, 12 bit, single-ended, conversion
time typ. 0.5 ms
KL3062-0013 Bus Terminal, 2-channel analog input, voltage, 0…30 V, 12 bit, single-ended
KL3062-0014 Bus Terminal, 2-channel analog input, voltage, 0…50 V, 12 bit, single-ended
KL3062-0050 Bus Terminal, 2-channel analog input, voltage, 0…10 V, 12 bit, single-ended, Siemens S7
format